
OFFPLAN 2-3-
4 BEDROOM
VILLA FOR
SALE
LEASEHOLD
IN CANGGU

Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-2471

$609,323

148 sqm

284 sqm

2

Bathrooms

Leasehold

2

27.5 Years
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Nestled in the highly sought-after Padang Linjong area, this villa offers prime access to some of
Canggu’s best cafés, restaurants, and boutiques, while being just minutes from the beach and
vibrant lifestyle destinations.

Available in 2, 3, and 4-bedroom options, each villa is thoughtfully designed to suit various
lifestyles. This off-plan villa features a modern tropical design with warm natural tones, open
spaces, and sleek finishes. The interiors flow seamlessly from the living area to the dining and
kitchen, creating a harmonious balance of comfort and sophistication.

Outdoors, you’ll find a private pool, sunken lounge, and tranquil green surroundings framed by
tall trees, offering both privacy and a serene atmosphere.

An ideal sanctuary in one of Bali’s most desirable neighborhoods, don’t miss it out!

WE LOVE

The prime location in Padang Linjong, close to the beach and hotspots

The private pool

The modern tropical design with elegant natural finishes

 

KEY INFORMATION

Freehold 

Delivery date : December 2026


